
 



 
Original Exploded View 

       
NUMBER DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER  NUMBER DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER 

1 CENTER SECTION - ALUMINUM QC0010  22 3/8-24 NYLOCK NUT QC0103 
2 ORIGINAL RIGHT BELL ALUMINUM QC0241  23 CARRIER BEARING QC0290 
3 ORIGINAL LEFT BELL ALUMINUM QC0251  24 CARRIER BEARING RACE QC0280 
4 SIDE BELL O-RING QC0270  25 AXLE TUBE SEAL QC0300 
5 ORIGINAL REAR COVER ALUMINUM QC0800  26 DIFFERENTIAL SHIM KIT KT0445 
6 SPOOL QC0432  27 YOKE BOLT & WASHER QC0381 
7 4.86 RING GEAR & PINION ORIGINAL QC0182  28 YOKE   QC0380 
8 PINION NOSE BEARING WIDE W/SNAP RING QC0171  29 3/8-16 X 1 1/4 BOLT QC0109 
9 PINION BEARING ASSEMBLY QC0205-C  30 3/8 FLAT WASHER QC0101 
10 PINION NUT WASHER QC0220  31 SEAL PLATE OPEN DRIVE QC0140 
11 STEEL PINION NUT QC0212  32 FRONT YOKE SEAL QC0150 
12 1/4 X 5/16 HALF DAUG SET SCREW QC0119  33 FRONT LOWER SHAFT BEARING QC0031S 
13 PINION SPACER QC0206  34 SOLID LOWER SHAFT QC0405PH 
14 PINION LOCK PLATE QC0060  35 REAR LOWER SHAFT BEARING QC0031 
15 3/8-16 X 1 BOLT QC0108  36 3/8-24 X 1 BOLT QC0105 
16 REAR COVER BEARING QC0090  37 3/8 FLAT WASHER QC0101 
17 REAR COVER GASKET QC0815  38 7/16 FLAT WASHER QC0302 
18 PIPE PLUG QC0321  39 7/16-14 X 1 1/4 BOLT QC0305 
19 3/8 FLAT WASHER QC0101  40 7/16 FINE FLANGED LOCK NUT QC0308 
20 3/8-16 X 4 BOLT QC0114  41 7/16-20 X 5 1/2 BOLT QC0306 
21 RING GEAR BOLT QC0307  42 7/16 FLAT WASHER QC0302 
    43 THRUST BLOCK & PIN QC0310 

 


